CH \$840.00 31917

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM340982

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/26/2015

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ZOETIS P&U LLC		04/26/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zoetis Services LLC	
Street Address:	100 CAMPUS DRIVE	
City:	Florham Park	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07932	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 33

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3191747	0% MILK DISCARD 100% PEACE OF MIND X
Registration Number:	1100542	ALBADRY PLUS
Registration Number:	661576	ALBAPLEX
Registration Number:	964564	ANTIROBE
Registration Number:	2713874	
Registration Number:	651103	AQUADROPS
Registration Number:	661856	DELTA ALBAPLEX
Registration Number:	2579841	DOXIROBE
Registration Number:	2608038	DOXIROBE
Registration Number:	2918115	EXCEDE
Registration Number:	1430826	EXCENEL
Registration Number:	3068967	FAST BACK
Registration Number:	1815386	FLEXI-TUBE
Registration Number:	3132785	HYLARTIN
Registration Number:	974823	L-S 50 WATER SOLUBLE
Registration Number:	1069715	LUTALYSE
Registration Number:	814330	MGA
Registration Number:	1129777	MITABAN
	·	TRADEMARK

900324303 REEL: 005517 FRAME: 0669

I RADEMARK

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1471940	NAXCEL
Registration Number:	755838	NEO-PREDEF
Registration Number:	3437660	PALLADIA
Registration Number:	2740320	PIRSUE
Registration Number:	572033	PLASTET
Registration Number:	676235	PREDEF
Registration Number:	2968054	SIMPLICEF
Registration Number:	3349294	SLENTROL
Registration Number:	656724	SOLU-DELTA-CORTEF
Registration Number:	2993043	SPECTRAMAST
Registration Number:	3550197	STOMP PLUS
Registration Number:	1045744	TRITOP
Registration Number:	2398190	TUCOPRIM
Registration Number:	1464260	UNIPET NUTRITABS
Registration Number:	3146140	ZYLEXIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7037392815

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: iprecordals@cpaglobal.com, gpillai@cpaglobal.com

Correspondent Name: CPA GLOBAL LTD
Address Line 1: LIBERATION HOUSE
Address Line 2: CASTLE STREET

Address Line 4: ST HELIER, JERSEY JE1 1BL

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HEIDI WHITTINGHAM
SIGNATURE:	/H/WHIT/ZoetisSep14/ZoetisP& LLC/MG33TM/
DATE SIGNED:	05/12/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=Step 29.1 - Zoetis P U LLC - Evidence_Merger_(Entities_7982_and_7983)#page1.tif source=Step 29.1 - Zoetis P U LLC - Evidence_Merger_(Entities_7982_and_7983)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005517 FRAME: 0670 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:36 PM 04/20/2015 FILED 06:46 PM 04/20/2015 SRV 150536683 - 5114632 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

ZOETIS P&U LLC

INTO

ZOETIS SERVICES LLC

Pursuant to Section 18-209 of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware

<u>FIRST</u>: The name and jurisdiction of formation or organization and domicile of each of the constituent entities is: ZOETIS P&U LLC ("ZOETIS P&U"), which was organized as and is a Delaware limited liability company, and ZOETIS SERVICES LLC, which was organized as and is a Delaware limited liability company (the "Company").

SECOND: The constituent entities have entered into an Agreement of Merger, dated as of April 20, 2015 (the "Merger Agreement"), providing for the merger of ZOETIS P&U with and into the Company pursuant to Section 18-209 of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware (the "DLLCA"). The Merger Agreement has been approved and executed in accordance with Sections 18-204 and 18-209 of the DLLCA.

THIRD: The Company shall be the surviving entity of the merger (the "Surviving Company").

FOURTH: The Merger Agreement is on file at the offices of the Surviving Company at 100 Campus Drive, Florham Park, NJ 07932. A copy of the Merger Agreement will be furnished by the Surviving Company, on request and without cost, to any member of either constituent entity.

FIFTH: This Certificate of Merger shall be effective as of April 26, 2015.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005517 FRAME: 0671 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Surviving Company has caused this Certificate of Merger to be signed this 20th day of April ____, 2015.

ZOETIS SERVICES LLC

By: Katherine H. Walden Name: Katherine H. Walden Title: Secretary

[SIGNATURE PAGE TO MERGER CERTIFICATE]

RECORDED: 05/12/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005517 FRAME: 0672